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Obsenved Violations
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35: Observed several containers of unmarked juice. Ensure the juices stored in
the walk-in cooler are properly labeled.

36: Gnats present in the kitchen area and mens restrooms.

37: Observed maintenance items in the walk-in cooler. Ensure non-food items
are not in the walk-in cooler.

39: Observed a soaked wiping cloth in the 3 compartment sink near the sanitizer.
Ensure wiping cloths are stored properly in a sanitizer bucket.

44: Ensure gloves are changed between tasks.

45: Observed several cutting boards that need to be replaced. Multiple grooves
present.

47: Ensure the other side of the hot holding box near the grill is repaired or
replaced since it is inoperable.

52: Ensure the dumpster gate is closed. Trash present in the dumpster area.
53: Ensure the floor is cleaned regularly throughout the day. Lots of food debris
on the floor.

"t See page af the =nd of Bis docusent Tor any wiokstiors that could not be dsplayed In this space.



TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH I :
FOOD INSPECTION DATA A

Establishment Information
Establishmenl Name: CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #3031
Establishment Mumber: 605254516

Comments/Other Observations

o bhownheE

6: Observed employees switching stations, washing their hands, and putting on a new set of gloves. Continue to educate
employees on the importance of washing their hands and putting on a new pair of gloves between tasks.

7

8:
9: Food is obtained from GFP.

10:

11:

12:

13:

14: The grill to cook food is cleaned and in-use cutting boards have been replaced.
15:

16:

17:

18:

19:

20:

21:

22:

23:

24:

25:

26:

27:

***See page at the end of this document for any violations that could not be displayed in this space.

Additional Comments
See last page for additional comments.

*See page at the end of this document for any extra Additional Comments that could not be displayed in this space,




Establishment Information

Establishment Name: CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #3031
Establishment Number : 605254516

Comments/Other Observations (cont'd)

Additional Comments (cont'd)
See last page for additional comments.




Establishment Information

Establishment Name: CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #3031
Establishment Numbear # 605254516

Sources

Source Type: Food Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:

Additional Comments
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